6’1", 180 lbs.
Brown eyes

Pete Zanko
773-744-4865

Acting Experience

Richard

Pete

Ludie

George Bailey
Tony Wendice
Smith
Coroner
Aaron Levinsky
Doctor

5 roles
Soldier/voices
Dodge

“Hay Fever”

“In the Heat of the Night”
“The Trip to Bountiful”
“She’s at the Library”
“Dial M For Murder”
“Murder on the Nile”
“Tales of Terror”

“Nuts”

“Foxfire”

“The Resistible Rise of Arturo Ui”
“The Diary of Anne Frank”
“Buried Child”

Related Experience

Asst. Director

“Romeo and Juliet”

Asst. Stage Mgr. “Foxfire”

Stage Mgr.

Training

Graduated from the Mesa College Theatre Company. Studied at the Actors Place @MCIT Studio.

“Peter and the Starcatcher”

Related skills

Multiple accents and character voices, cartoon voices; voiceover work. Work as tour guide in character

zankorp@gmail.com

Coronado Playhouse

Community Actors Theatre
Lamplighters Theatre

Point Loma Playhouse/Vantage
Lamplighters Theatre

PowPAC Theatre

Mesa College Theatre Co. (stream)
PowPAC Theatre

Scripps Ranch T.C./Oceanside T.C.
Mesa College Theatre Co.
American History Theatre Co.
Mesa College Theatre Co.

Mesa College Theatre Co.
Scripps Ranch T.C./Oceanside T.C.
Mesa College Theatre Co.

2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018

2021
2019
2018

of “Cowboy Pete” for Haunted San Diego Ghost Tours. Professional proofreader. Amateur baseball

player. Good with dogs.

Education

Associate degree, Dramatic arts

Associate degree, Liberal arts

Certificate in performance

AS degree, Sustainable urban agriculture

English major

San Diego Mesa College

San Diego City College

San Diego Mesa College

San Diego City College

George Washington University

2021
2021
2019
2015
1998






