Pete Zanko

773-744-4865

6'1", 180 lbs.

Brown eyes zankorp@gmail.com

Acting Experience

Richard	"Hay Fever"	Coronado Playhouse	2023
Pete	"In the Heat of the Night"	Community Actors Theatre	2022
Ludie	"The Trip to Bountiful"	Lamplighters Theatre	2022
George Bailey	"She's at the Library"	Point Loma Playhouse/Vantage	2021
Tony Wendice	"Dial M For Murder"	Lamplighters Theatre	2021
Smith	"Murder on the Nile"	PowPAC Theatre	2021
Coroner	"Tales of Terror"	Mesa College Theatre Co. (stream)	2020
Aaron Levinsky	"Nuts"	PowPAC Theatre	2020
Doctor	"Foxfire"	Scripps Ranch T.C./Oceanside T.C.	2019
5 roles	"The Resistible Rise of Arturo Ui"	Mesa College Theatre Co.	2019
Soldier/voices	"The Diary of Anne Frank"	American History Theatre Co.	2019
Dodge	"Buried Child"	Mesa College Theatre Co.	2018

Related Experience

Asst. Director	"Romeo and Juliet"	Mesa College Theatre Co.	2021
Asst. Stage Mg	r. "Foxfire"	Scripps Ranch T.C./Oceanside T.C.	2019
Stage Mgr.	"Peter and the Starcatcher"	Mesa College Theatre Co.	2018

Training

Graduated from the Mesa College Theatre Company. Studied at the Actors Place @MCIT Studio.

Related skills

Multiple accents and character voices, cartoon voices; voiceover work. Work as tour guide in character of "Cowboy Pete" for Haunted San Diego Ghost Tours. Professional proofreader. Amateur baseball player. Good with dogs.

Education

Associate degree, Dramatic arts	San Diego Mesa College	2021
Associate degree, Liberal arts	San Diego City College	2021
Certificate in performance	San Diego Mesa College	2019
AS degree, Sustainable urban agriculture	San Diego City College	2015
English major	George Washington University	1998